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NatWest Island Games XlII - Aland 2009

Sailboarding - Individual Event

Heat: Final

Position Competitor Island 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Adj. Total Discard Net Medal

1st Jonathan Menorca 2 10 2 8 Gold
Dunnett

2nd Sebastia Menorca 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 16 4 12 @
Mercadal Silver

3rd Loren Menorca Bsg 4 3 3 4 5 3 2 46 22 24 @
Mesquida Bronze

4th Michael Jersey ees 3 6 7 3 3 5 6 55 22 33
Millar

5th Alex Jones Bermuda 3 5 9 4 6 4 9 +4 54 +4 40

6th Peter Aalto Aland 4 8 7 = 7 8 3 54 = 43

7th Soren Aland 6 6 4 9 8 8 7 7 55 9 46
Sundgqvist

8th Bernat Coll Menorca 5 7 8 8 7 +H# 6 5 57 +=+ 46
Pons

9th Justin Jersey 11 11 5 5 5 10 10 45 72 15 57
Horton

10th Chris Le Jersey 4% 10 14 12 10 6 11 8 87 16 71
Masurier

11th Graham Shetland 10 BMNF 11 10 14 13 4 13 97 22 75
Nicol Islands

12th Tim Laine Guernsey 7 14 10 15 46 9 12 12 95 16 79

13th Allan Shetland 12 9 13 11 12 12 13 46 98 46 82
Henderson Islands

14th Simon Guernsey 8 BNF 12 13 13 14 16 10 108 22 86
Gregory

15th Marcus Aland %5 12 15 14 9 15 14 9 103 45 88
Bjorke

16th Steve Melia Jersey 13 BNRF 17 16 15 16 15 11 125 22 103

17th Kyle Grant Isle of 14 13 16 19 20 18 BNRF DNS 144 22 122

Wight

18th Clemis Rhodes 9 BNF 20 21 19 19 0OCS 19 151 22 129
Margos

19th Brian Gray  Shetland BNF DNF 18 20 18 17 18 18 153 22 131

Islands

20th Rodney Aland BNF DNF 21 18 17 20 17 17 154 22 132
Marshall

21st Catriona Shetland BNF DNF 19 17 21 21 19 DNF 163 22 141
Nicol Islands

Last Result: 03/07/2009 20:21:18 Status:

Confirmed 03/07/2009 15:39:08




Sailboarding - Team Event

Heat: Final

Position Team Members 1 2 3 4 56 7 89 10 Adj. Total Discard Net Medal

[N

1st Menorca Bernat Coll Pons 14 14 Gold
Jonathan
Dunnett
Sebastia
Mercadal
Loren Mesquida

2nd Jersey Justin Horton 4 9 10 16 39 39 ©
Chris Le Masurier Silver
Steve Melia
Michael Millar

3rd Aland Peter Aalto 6 7 15 20 48 48
Marcus Bjorke
Rodney Marshall
Soren Sundqvist

4th Shetland Brian Gray 1 13 19 21 64 64
Islands Allan Henderson
Catriona Nicol
Graham Nicol

Last Result: 03/07/2009 20:22:05 Status: Confirmed 03/07/2009 15:56:32
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NatWest Island Games XlII - Aland 2009

Sailing - Laser Standard Rig

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10 Adj. Total Discard Net Medal
1st Oscar Aland 1 1 2 9 4 6 4 1 5 34 9 25
Dannstrom Gold
2nd Dominic Ynys Mon 5 3 1 6 2 3 1 5 9 2 37 9 28 @
Breen-Turner Silver
3rd Luke Breen- Ynys Mon 3 2 3 5 1 2 8 7 2 8 41 8 33 ®
Turner Bronze
4th Malcolm Bermuda 10 7 4+ 4 3 1 2 3 6 4 51 +=+ 40
Smith
5th José Luis Menorca 4 9 6 2 5 5 5 12 44 10 72 +4 58
Sastre
6th Brett Wright Bermuda 6 5 4 26 7 7 3 13 12 3 80 26 60
7th James Isle of 8 6 5 16 10 8 6 11 7 18 95 48 77
McMillan Wight
8th Rubén Garcia Menorca 46 12 9 1 15 12 14 2 4 11 96 16 80
Gonzalez
9th Andrew Isle of eess 4 19 21 9 4 7 9 8 12 118 25 93
Talbot Wight
10th Georgios Rhodes ees 17 16 7 11 14 12 8 5 6 121 25 96
Christodoulou
11th David Aslett Guernsey 11 18 15 12 12 13 23 4 3 9 120 23 97
12th Niklas Aland 2 20 8 3 16 15 21 6 ©€5 17 133 25 108
Areschoug
13th Martin Speller Jersey 7 13 14 19 8 26 11 20 18 1 131 111
14th Jamie Guernsey 13 49 17 11 18 9 9 10 17 13 136 49 117
Hamilton
15th Michael Isle of 19 8 7 14 14 17 10 23 15 14 141 23 118
Pridham Man
16th Ewan Stirling  Shetland 9 16 20 10 17 11 16 2 10 15 145 24 124
Islands
17th Jeffrey Jersey ees 15 10 13 13 10 20 18 21 7 152 25 127
Speller
18th Peter Whipp Isle of 14 11 2 15 6 18 18 15 16 19 153 24 132
Man
19th Brian Brophy  Gibraltar 12 2+ 12 8 21 16 15 19 20 16 160 24 139
20th Konstantinos Rhodes 15 14 18 17 19 21 13 17 11 BSq 170 25 145
Imsiridis
21st Stephen Gibraltar 17 10 8B 18 20 19 19 16 13 23 180 25 155
Lawson
22nd Andrew Leslie Orkney 20 23 13 22 22 22 17 14 19 22 194 23 171
23rd Jeff Dobson Shetland 18 22 22 BF 23 24 22 22 22 20 220 25 195
Islands
24th Victoria Alderney 21 24 23 23 BNF 23 24 24 23 21 231 25 206
Mcallister

Last Result: 03/07/2009 20:23:03 Status: Confirmed 03/07/2009 18:31:55




Sailing - Laser Radial Rig

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 Adj. Total Discard Net Medal
1st Kaarel Kruusmagi Saaremaa 1 6 1 BFE 1 2 41 25 16 Gold
2nd Richard Talbot Isle of 8 49 1 3 1 2 1 1 36 19 17 @
Wight Silver
3rd Yiannis Rhodes 3 +# 12 4 2 6 3 7 51 +4 37 @
Koutselinis Bronze
4th Rockal Evans Bermuda 6 6 5 % 10 8 2 3 58 18 40
5th Sara Lane Bermuda 12 3 3 % 7 3 9 5 58 46 42
Pantovic
Adderley
6th Mans Lundberg Aland 2 5 8 6 1 42 7 9 60 42 48
7th Richard Gray Isle of 10 46 4 13 4 7 8 4 66 +6 50
Wight
8th Francisco Arnau Menorca 23 10 7 12 5 4 5 10 66 13 53
Rubio
9th Daniel Wray Guernsey 5 7 1 2 8 9 14 28 76 26 56
10th Liina Kolk Saaremaa 9 12 9 11 3 5 4 14 80 +# 63
11th David Carter Jersey 4 4 14 14 46 15 11 6 84 16 68
12th Chris Dravers Guernsey 20 9 BFB 7 12 10 13 1 107 25 82
13th Michael Thorne Ynys Mon 7 2 19 2+ 20 20 6 12 107 2+ 86
14th Alison Hinds Isleof Man 45 15 10 15 9 13 10 15 102 45 87
15th Lluis Aracil Menorca 24 8 2 BFB 14 14 23 13 123 25 98
16th David Putt Jersey 18 BNF 15 17 13 11 16 8 123 25 98
17th Lewis Anderson Shetland 1 18 18 10 6 2 19 18 121 24 100
Islands
18th Erika Lindholm Aland 14 23 20 9 19 19 12 22 138 23 115
19th Ben Swindlehurst Isleof Man 22 17 13 8 22 22 20 16 140 22 118
20th Sally Naldrett Gibraltar 19 11 BFB 19 18 16 15 23 146 25 121
21st Nathon Thorne Ynys Mon 16 20 17 5 21 24 24 24 151 24 127
22nd Eleni Rhodes 21 13 16 22 15 23 21 21 152 23 129
Kyriakopoulou
23rd Maggie Adamson  Shetland 17 21 22 20 23 18 18 17 156 23 133
Islands
24th Bernard Gibraltar 23 22 21 23 17 17 22 19 164 23 141
Sheppard-
Capurro

Last Result: 03/07/2009 20:23:39 Status: Confirmed 03/07/2009 15:37:39




Sailing - Sailing Team Event

Heat: Final

Position Team

Members

56 789

10 Adj. Total Discard Net Medal

1st

Bermuda

Rockal Evans

Sara Lane Pantovic
Adderley

Malcolm Smith
Brett Wright

19

19 Gold

2nd

Isle of Wight

Richard Gray

James McMillan
Andrew Talbot
Richard Talbot

25

25 @ Silver

3rd

Menorca

Lluis Aracil

Francisco Arnau Rubio
Rubén Garcia Gonzalez
José Luis Sastre

15

36

36 ®
Bronze

4th

Aland

Niklas Areschoug
Oscar Dannstrom
Erika Lindholm
Mans Lundberg

18

12

37

37

5th

Ynys Mon

Dominic Breen-Turner
Luke Breen-Turner
Michael Thorne
Nathon Thorne

21

39

39

6th

Guernsey

David Aslett
Chris Dravers
Jamie Hamilton
Daniel Wray

12

11

14

46

46

7th

Rhodes

Georgios Christodoulou
Konstantinos Imsiridis
Yiannis Koutselinis

w

22

10

20

55

55

8th

Jersey

David Carter
David Putt
Jeffrey Speller
Martin Speller

11

16

13

17

57

57

9th

Isle of Man

Alison Hinds
Michael Pridham
Ben Swindlehurst
Peter Whipp

14

19

15

18

66

66

10th

Shetland
Islands

Maggie Adamson
Lewis Anderson
Jeff Dobson
Ewan Stirling

17

23

16

23

79

79

11th

Gibraltar

Brian Brophy
Stephen Lawson
Sally Naldrett
Bernard Sheppard-
Capurro

20

24

19

21

84

84

Last Result: 03/07/2009 20:24:10 Status: Confirmed 03/07/2009 18:38:51






